GA.

ALBERTA

Pro-Lady North
Cardiff G&CC
June 25, 2018
Field Size: 30

Total Purse: $8,350.00

TEAM NET RESULTS

W Radiology

o

PIXEL ARMY

Shategio Website Decign

Cantera, Dallas
Cuthbertson, Jeff
Borsa, Scott
Code, Cameron
Whitecotton, Keith
Lynes, Kevin
Goselwitz, Landon
Moore, Ryan

Hardy, Bruce

Cardiff G&CC

Stony Plain GC

The Quarry
Barrhead GC
Edmonton CC
Ponoka GC

Glendale G&CC

Perl, Dani

Bayrak, Doris
Betchinski, Elaine
Larder, Kyla
Baden, Kim
McVeety, Madison
Evans, Connie
Moore, Donna

Inkpen, Cheryl

$680.00
$530.00
$410.00
$290.00
$290.00
$160.00
$160.00
$160.00

$0.00

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

$680.00
$530.00
$410.00
$325.00
$255.00
$200.00
$155.00
$125.00
$105.00

Cuthbertson, Jeff
Cantera, Dallas
Borsa, Scott
Whitecotton, Keith
McArthur, Craig
Code, Cameron
Strong, Corey
Feener, Chad

Fox, Braxton

Stony Plain GC
Cardiff G&CC

The Quarry
Canyon Meadows G&CC

The Track

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

$680.00
$530.00
$410.00
$325.00
$255.00
$200.00
$155.00
$115.00
$115.00



