

Pro-Lady North Cardiff G&CC

June 25, 2018 Field Size: 30 Total Purse: \$8,350.00



TEAM NET RESULTS							
Player	Facility	Partner	Facility	Score	Money	Gift Cert	
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	Perl, Dani		63	\$680.00	\$680.00	
Cuthbertson, Jeff	Stony Plain GC	Bayrak, Doris		65	\$530.00	\$530.00	
Borsa, Scott		Betchinski, Elaine		66	\$410.00	\$410.00	
Code, Cameron		Larder, Kyla		67	\$290.00	\$325.00	
Whitecotton, Keith	The Quarry	Baden, Kim		67	\$290.00	\$255.00	
Lynes, Kevin	Barrhead GC	McVeety, Madison		69	\$160.00	\$200.00	
Goselwitz, Landon	Edmonton CC	Evans, Connie		69	\$160.00	\$155.00	
Moore, Ryan	Ponoka GC	Moore, Donna		69	\$160.00	\$125.00	
Hardy, Bruce	Glendale G&CC	Inkpen, Cheryl		70	\$0.00	\$105.00	

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS						
Player	Facility	Score	Money			
Cuthbertson, Jeff	Stony Plain GC	67	\$680.00			
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	68	\$530.00			
Borsa, Scott		69	\$410.00			
Whitecotton, Keith	The Quarry	71	\$325.00			
McArthur, Craig	Canyon Meadows G&CC	73	\$255.00			
Code, Cameron		75	\$200.00			
Strong, Corey	The Track	76	\$155.00			
Feener, Chad		77	\$115.00			
Fox, Braxton		77	\$115.00			